
Biola (0) -vs- Navy (0)
09/02/2023 at La Jolla, CA (Canyonview Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 09/02/2023
Time: 10:45 PM
Site: La Jolla, CA
Venue: Canyonview Aquatic Center

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Biola 1 1 3 2 7
Navy 3 3 3 4 13

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 6:59 USNA G Tommy McKnew
1st 5:46 BU G-E Maxwell Osborn
1st 2:07 USNA G-E Kiefer Black
1st 1:19 USNA G Ivan Pang
2nd 6:10 USNA G Jacques Dutton
2nd 4:39 BU G-P Maxwell Osborn
2nd 4:18 USNA G Merle Richman
2nd 2:06 USNA G Hayden Kahn
3rd 6:32 BU G Dominic Hidalgo-Valecillo
3rd 3:53 BU G-E Maxwell Osborn
3rd 3:33 USNA G Merle Richman
3rd 2:23 BU G Roman Saroyan
3rd 0:20 USNA G Billy Zech
3rd 0:01 USNA G Luka Sekulic
4th 6:39 USNA G Kiefer Black
4th 5:43 USNA G Ivan Pang
4th 5:13 BU G-E Nolan Rapp
4th 5:03 USNA G Hayden Kahn
4th 3:24 BU G Roman Saroyan
4th 1:45 USNA G-E Max Fino

Team Statistics

BU USNA
Shots 7 13
Goals 7 13
Assists 4 0
Points 11 13
Exclusions 5 10
Steals 8 0
Sprints 0-6 6-0

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 1:09 USNA E Holden Seybold
1st 2:24 BU E Caleb Hernandez
1st 4:05 BU E Kyle Seifen
1st 5:52 USNA E Aiden Day
2nd 0:19 USNA E Rory Begin
2nd 4:00 USNA E Aiden Day
2nd 4:39 USNA E-P Jacques Dutton
2nd 5:34 USNA E Rory Begin
2nd 6:48 USNA E Henry Williams
3rd 1:20 BU E Adam Lavoy
3rd 4:13 USNA E Henry Williams
3rd 5:39 BU E Joshua Halopoff
4th 2:07 BU E Maxwell Osborn
4th 4:48 USNA E Kyle Yelensky
4th 5:29 USNA E Luka Sekulic



Individual
 
 
Biola 7

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint

1B
Joshua
Dachenhausen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

1 Mitchell Carpenter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Caleb Hernandez 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-0
3 Ryle Hibbard 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0-4
4 Luke Franklin 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0-0
5 Brett Hanke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
6 Adam Lavoy 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0-0
7 Matthew Rodriguez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Christian Trapp 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
9 Braeden Marsolini 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

10
Dominic Hidalgo-
Valecillo 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0-0

11 Nolan Rapp 1 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0-0
12 John Grasso 0 0 2 2 0 0 1 2 0-0
13 Ryan Previch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Jackson Sumwalt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Will Tibbetts 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
16 Maxwell Osborn 3 3 1 4 1 0 0 0 0-0
17 Joshua Halopoff 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0-0
18 Nick Murray 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Kyle Seifen 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0-2
21 Eric Hizon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
23 Dylan Diaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Roman Saroyan 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 1 0-0

Totals 7 7 4 11 5 8 8 3 0-6

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Mitchell Carpenter 24:00 10 10
1B Joshua Dachenhausen 8:00 3 5

Totals 13 15

Navy 13

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL FB Sprint
1 Caden Capobianco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
2 Kyle Yelensky 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
3 Spencer Shelley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Ivan Pang 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 6-0
5 Luka Sekulic 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
6 Holden Seybold 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Sean O'Boyle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
8 Henry Williams 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
9 Aiden Day 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
10 Hayden Kahn 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Kiefer Black 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
12 Michael Heller 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
13 Nathan Duchez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
14 Billy Zech 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
15 Tommy McKnew 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
16 Max Fino 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Peter Davids 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
18 Merle Richman 2 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0-0
19 Connor Cashman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
20 Jacques Dutton 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0

21
Alejandro Schmidt
Corujo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

22 Rory Begin 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0-0
23 Sam Collingwood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 William True 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
25 Liam McInerney 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
27 Travis Berzins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0

Totals 13 13 0 13 10 0 0 0 6-6

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Caden Capobianco 32:00 7 0

Totals 7 0


